turni farmacie di Marsala e Petrosino anne 2025
dalunedi adomenicaore =
ore 9,00 19.30/20,00 turno diurno

30-dic 05-gen Sajeva Farmacia Di Martino snc Ardizzone

6-gen 12-gen Scalia Farmacia Lembo srl Farmacia Amato sas
13-gen 19-gen Titone Farmacia Agate srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
20-gen 26-gen Farmacia Alagna snc Indelicato Farmacia Galatioto sas
21-gen 2-feb Farmacia Anastasi srl De Vita Farmacia Galatioto sas
3-ieh 9-feh Farmacia Angileri e Mero srl | Farmacia Di Martino snc Giacalone

10-feb 16-feh Bonfanti Farmacia Lembo srl Farmacia Nuova srl
11-feh 23-feh Farmacia Calcagno snc Farmacia Agate srl Ardizzone

24-feh 2-mar Giammarinaro Indelicato Farmacia Amato sas
3-mar 9-mar Farmacia Piazza Caprera sl De Vita Farmacia Galatioto sas
10-mar 16-mar Farmacia Pellegrino snc | Farmacia Di Martino snc | Farmacia Galatioto sas
11-mar 23-mar Farmacie Polizzotti sas Farmacia Lembo srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
24-mar 30-mar Sajeva Farmacia Agate srl Giacalone
31-mar 6-apr Scalia Indelicato Farmacia Nuova srl
1-apr 13-apr Titone De Vita Ardizzone

14-apr 20-apr Farmacia Alagna snc Farmacia Di Martino snc Farmacia Amato sas
21-apr 21-apr Farmacia Anastasi srl Farmacia Lembo srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
28-apr 4-mag Farmacia Angileri e Mero sri Farmacia Agate srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
9-mag 11-mag Bonfanti Indelicato Farmacia Galatioto sas
12-magy 18-mag Farmacia Calcagno snc De Vita Giacalone
19-mag 29-mag Fici Farmacia Di Martino snc Farmacia Nuova srl
26-mag 1-giu Giammarinaro Farmacia Lembo srl Ardizzone

2-giu 8-giu Farmacia Piazza Caprera srl Farmacia Agate srl Farmacia Amato sas
9-giu 19-giu Farmacia Pellegrino snc Indelicato Farmacia Galatioto sas
16-giu 22-giu Farmacie Polizzotti sas De Vita Farmacia Galatioto sas
23-giu 29-giu Sajeva Farmacia Di Martino snc | Farmacia Galatioto sas
30-giu 6-lug Scalia Farmacia Lembo srl Giacalone

T-lug 13-lug Titone Farmacia Agate srl Farmacia Nuova srl
14-lug 20-luy Farmacia Alagna snc Indelicato Ardizzone

21-uy 27-luy Farmacia Anastasi srl De Vita Farmacia Amato sas
28-lug 3-ago Farmacia Angileri e Mero srl | Farmacia Di Martino snc | Farmacia Galatioto sas
4-ago 10-ago Bonfanti Farmacia Lembo srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
11-ago 11-ago Farmacia Calcagno snc Farmacia Agate srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
18-ag0 24-ago Fici Indelicato Giacalone
25-ago 31-ago Giammarinaro De Vita Farmacia Nuova srl
1-set 1-set Farmacia Piazza Caprera srl | Farmacia Di Martino snc Farmacia Amato sas
8-set 13-set Farmacia Pellegrino snc Farmacia Lembo srl Ardizzone

15-set 21-set Farmacie Polizzotti sas Farmacia Agate srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
22-set 28-set Sajeva Indelicato Farmacia Galatioto sas
29-set 9-ott Scalia De Vita Farmacia Galatioto sas
6-ott 12-ott Titone Farmacia Di Martino snc Giacalone

13-ott 19-ott Farmacia Alagna snc Farmacia Lembo srl Farmacia Nuova srl
20-ont 26-ott Farmacia Anastasi srl Farmacia Agate srl Ardizzone

271-ott 2-nov Farmacia Angileri e Mero srl Indelicato Farmacia Amato sas
3-nov 9-nov Bonfanti De Vita Farmacia Galatioto sas
10-nov 16-nov Farmacia Calcagno snc | Farmacia Di Martino snc | Farmacia Galatioto sas
11-nov 23-nov Fici Farmacia Lembo srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
24-nov 30-nov Giammarinaro Farmacia Agate srl Giacalone

1-dic 1-dic Farmacia Piazza Caprera sl Indelicato Farmacia Nuova srl
8-dic 14-dic Farmacia Pellegrino snc De Vita Ardizzone

19-tlic 21-dic Farmacie Polizzotti sas | Farmacia Di Martino snc Farmacia Amato sas
22-dic 28-dic Sajeva Farmacia Lembo srl Farmacia Galatioto sas
29-dic 4-gen Scalia Farmacia Agate srl Farmacia Galatioto sas




da lunedi
ore 19,30/20,00

6-gen
13-gen
20-gen
21-gen
3-feb
10-feb
11eh
24-feh
3-mar
10-mar
11-mar
24-mar
31-mar
T-apr
14-apr
21-apr
28-anr
5-mag
12-mag
19-mag
26-mag
2-giu
9-giu
16-giu
23-giu
30-giu
T-lug
14-lug
21Huy
28-lug
4-ago
11-ago
18-ag0
25-ago
1-set
8-set
19-set
22-set
29-set
6-ott
13-ott
20-ont
27-ont
3-nov
10-nov
11-nov
24-nov
1-dic
8-dic
19-dic
22-dic
29-dic

13-gen
20-gen
21-gen
03-feh
10-feh
11ieh
24-feh
3-mar
10-mar
11-mar
24-mar
31-mar
T-apr
14-apr
21-apr
28-apr
95-mag
12-mag
19-mag
26-mag
2-giu
9-giu
16-giu
23-giu
30-giu
T-lug
14-lug
21-ugy
28-lug
4-ago
11-ago
18-ago
25-ag0
1-set
8-set
15-set
22-set
29-set
6-ott
13-ott
20-ont
27-ott
3-nov
10-nov
11-nov
24-nov
1-dic
8-tic
15-dic
22-dic
29-dic
05-gen

Bonfanti
Farmacia Calcagno snc
Fici
Giammarinaro
Farmacia Piazza Caprera srl
Farmacia Pellegrino snc
Farmacie Polizzotti sas
Sajeva
Titone
Farmacia Alagna snc
Farmacia Anastasi srl
Farmacia Angileri e Mero srl
Bonfanti
Farmacia Calcagno snc
Fici
Giammarinaro
Farmacia Piazza Caprera srl
Farmacia Pellegrino snc
Farmacie Polizzotti sas
Sajeva
Scalia
Titone
Farmacia Alagna snc
Farmacia Anastasi srl
Farmacia Angileri e Mero srl
Bonfanti
Farmacia Calcagno snc
Fici
Giammarinaro
Farmacia Piazza Caprera srl
Farmacia Pellegrino snc
Farmacie Polizzotti sas
Sajeva
Scalia
Titone
Farmacia Alagna snc
Farmacia Anastasi srl
Farmacia Angileri e Mero srl
Bonfanti
Farmacia Calcagno snc
Fici
Giammarinaro
Farmacia Piazza Caprera srl
Farmacia Pellegrino snc
Farmacie Polizzotti sas
Sajeva
Scalia
Titone
Farmacia Alagna snc
Farmacia Anastasi srl
Farmacia Angileri e Mero srl
Bonfanti
Farmacia Calcagno snc

turno notturno

Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Agate srl
Indelicato
De Vita
Farmacia Di Martino snc
Farmacia Lembo snc
Farmacia Di Martino snc

Ardizzone
Farmacia Amato sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Giacalone
Farmacia Nuova srl
Ardizzone
Farmacia Amato sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Giacalone
Farmacia Nuova srl
Ardizzone
Farmacia Amato sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Giacalone
Farmacia Nuova srl
Ardizzone
Farmacia Amato sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Giacalone
Farmacia Nuova srl
Ardizzone
Farmacia Amato sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Giacalone
Farmacia Nuova srl
Farmacia Amato sas
Ardizzone
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Giacalone
Farmacia Nuova srl
Ardizzone
Farmacia Amato sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Giacalone
Farmacia Nuova srl
Ardizzone
Farmacia Amato sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas
Farmacia Galatioto sas




